Prassering

Plassering Fomavn

Klasse A
John Eivind
Roger Andre
Jon Eirik

Kjell Tore

Tor Bjgrnar
Per Olav
Per-Inge
Andre-Kvanvik

RN IFSER NN

Klasse B
Daniel
Einar
@yvind F
Thomas

FNERI VN

Klasse C
Stein Christian
Martin

Morten

Marius

Glenn Hegdal
Brjan

Simon P.

Per Kristian

®NO AN e

Klasse D

1
2

3 Alexander Sunde

4 Marcus Holta

5 Alexander

6 Vidar

7 Anders

8 Kietil Andre

9 Kai-Rune

10 vihelm

11 Karl Ottar Svendsen
12 sverre

13 @ivind Andre

14 Chris Morgan

Klasse KC
1 Heidi Therese
2 Kristine
3 Katharina

Klasse KD
1 Ine Susanne

Klasse R2
David
Harald
Espen
Vetle Vea
Victor
Simon

ECIFNRINEN

Trim

cato

Endre

Thom Kietil
Robert

Stian Nydal
Andreas Wee

roswna

Klasse R
1 Pal

2 Augustin

3 Tine Camila

4 Lena

5 Aleksander Holta
6  Tormod

7 Kenneth

8 Tim

9 Emi Vikse

10 Magnus

11 Joakim Hovde
12 ol

13 Sindre

14 Audun Aspelund
15 Jostein

Klasse BT
1 Svere
2 simon

3 Sander

4 Bjemove
5 Trude

6  TheaHolta
7 Morten

8 Kiistoffer

9 Gina

10 Joakim

11 Ellen

Etternavn

Bless
Saltvedt
Hansen
Michelsen
Knudsen
Nygard
Sommerseth
Olsen

Seldal
Slogvik
Starksen
Paulsen

Knudsen
Trosnavag
Langvik

Johnsson

Danielsen
Knutsvik
Hansen
Sangedal
Byberg
Bjerga
Brétveit
@sthus
Eriksen
Vage

Bo
Forberg
Ask
Indregérd

Bless
Danielsen
Enes

Jensen

Berge
Trosnavag
Brétveit
Huseby
Wee

Hus

Johannesen
Kvalvag
Jensen
Lerang
Hansen
March

Seiland

Fossbakken
Nag

Saltvedt
Lendengen
Rovik
Gradem
Knutsen
Barkved
Haugvaldstad
Pedersen
Soppeland

Trosnavag
Stenvik
Josang
Josang
Sailand
sangedal
Melberg
Meeland
Tungland
Skielde
Grannestad Johannessen

Klubb

Karmoy TK
Karmoy TK
Karmay TK
Karmay TK
Forsand MTK
Forsand MTK
Riska MSK
Riska MSK

Riska MSK
Karmoy TK
Riska MSK
Riska MSK

Forsand MTK
Bokn IL Pluggen
Vaulali TK
Vaulali TK
Riska MSK
Vaulali TK

NMK Haugaland
Karmay TK

Karmoy TK
Randaberg TK
Riska MSK
Randaberg TK
Forsand MTK
Vaulali Trial Kiubb
Vaulali TK
Karmoy TK
Vaulali TK

Bokn IL Pluggen
Randaberg TK
NMK Haugaland
NMK Haugaland
Karmay TK

Karmay TK
Karmoy TK
Karmoy TK

Randaberg TK

Vaulali TK
Bokn IL Pluggen
Vaulali TK
Vaulali TK
Karmoy TK
Vaulali TK

Randaberg TK
Vaulali TK
Randaberg TK
Randaberg TK
Randaberg MSK
Karmay TK

Vaulali Trial klubb
Karmay TK
Karmoy TK
Vaulali TK
Randaberg TK
Vaulali TK
Karmoy TK
Vaulali TK

NMK Haugaland
Valali TK
Randaberg TK
Vaulali TK
Randaberg TK
Randaberg TK
Vaulali TK

Bokn IL Pluggen
Vaulali TK

Bokn IL Pluggen
Bokn IL Pluggen
Vaulali TK
Randaberg MC Trial
Vaulali TK

Vaulali TK

Vaulali TK

Bokn IL Pluggen
Bokn IL Pluggen

Sherco
Beta
Beta
Beta
Montesa
Sherco
Beta
Beta

Beta
Montesa
Beta
GasGas
GasGas
Beta Rev
Montesa
Beta
GasGas
Beta
Montesa
Beta

Sherco
Beta
Beta

GasGas

Sherco
Beta
GasGas
Sherco
Beta
Sherco

Sherco
Beta
GasGas
GasGas
Montesa
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Prikker totalt

40
54
55
62
68
70
72
72

48
51
64
75

20
59
69

62
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Gjennomsnitt

1.90
257
2.62
295
3.24
333
3.43
3.43

229
243
3.05
357

057
071
0.76
119
143
152
3.24
371

0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.38
0.38
0.48
152
157
219
219
271
3.62
4.00

0.95
281
3.29

0.24
0.29
0.76
0.95
143
238

0.72
1.00
1.38
1.43
210
319

0.10
0.10
0.43
0.43
052
0.52
0.71
0.76
0.81
0.90
0.95
0.70
181
1.90
1.05

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
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